
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Mississippi State 286  278  281       845  -19 
2  2  2   Arkansas State 288  290  281       859  -5 
3  T3  3   Indiana  289  290  284       863  -1 

T4  T3  4   Kennesaw State 291  288  289       868  +4 
T4  T5  5   Cincinnati 291  294  286       871  +7 

T10  T5  6   South Alabama 301  284  287       872  +8 
7  8  7   Kentucky 296  290  296       882  +18 

T8  10  8   Rice  298  294  292       884  +20 
T8  9  9   Wofford College 298  289  302       889  +25 
6  T5  10   Richmond 293  292  307       892  +28 

12  13  11   Navy 303  299  292       894  +30 
T10  11  12   North Alabama 301  297  299       897  +33 
13  12  13   Davidson College 306  295  310       911  +47 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Steelwood Collegiate Inv.
Steelwood Country Club

Loxley, AL 
Steelwood Gold Tees 
Dates: Oct 26 - Oct 27 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  71   68  67       206  -10   
1 2   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  71   66  70       207  -9   

T5 3   Julien Sale  Arkansas State  71   72  66       209  -7   
3 T4   Dawson Atkinson *  South Alabama  70   70  72       212  -4   

T5 T4   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  71   72  69       212  -4   
T10 T6   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  74   70  71       215  -1   
T14 T6   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  66   79  70       215  -1   
T10 T6   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  73   71  71       215  -1   
T18 T9   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  73   73  70       216  E   
T18 T9   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  73   73  70       216  E   
T5 T9   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  77   66  73       216  E   
4 T9   Garrett Wood  Kentucky  71   70  75       216  E   

T18 T9   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  73   73  70       216  E   
T5 T14   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  71   72  74       217  +1   
T14 T14   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  74   71  72       217  +1   
T5 T16   Michael Childress  Richmond  69   74  75       218  +2   
T36 T16   Peng Pichaikool  Mississippi State  73   75  70       218  +2   
T14 T16   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  74   71  73       218  +2   
T28 T19   Nick Duggan  Rice  72   75  72       219  +3   
T10 T19   Matthew Copeland  Wofford College  74   70  75       219  +3   
T28 T19   Jay Kirchdorfer *  Kentucky  73   74  72       219  +3   
T28 T19   Alex Goff  Kentucky  75   72  72       219  +3   
T14 T19   Cedric Otten  North Alabama  72   73  74       219  +3   
T18 T24   Chad Deegan  Navy  73   73  74       220  +4   
T28 T24   Jack Sparrow  Indiana  73   74  73       220  +4   
T28 T24   Mathias Lorentzen  South Alabama  78   69  73       220  +4   
T28 T24   Adam Thorp  Arkansas State  72   75  73       220  +4   
T18 T24   Brock Healy  Kennesaw State  71   75  74       220  +4   
T43 T29   Jake Benson  Rice  73   76  72       221  +5   
T28 T29   Jacob Cook *  Kentucky  75   72  74       221  +5   
T36 T29   Benjamin Nelson *  Mississippi State  79   69  73       221  +5   
T56 T29   Mitch Davis  Indiana  72   81  68       221  +5   
T36 T29   Harry Reynolds  Indiana  71   77  73       221  +5   
T36 T29   Jacob LeCroy  South Alabama  76   72  73       221  +5   
T10 T29   Thomas Bockholt *  Rice  73   71  77       221  +5   
T36 T29   Andrew Sciarretta  Richmond  72   76  73       221  +5   
T18 T37   Joey McCarthy *  Cincinnati  77   69  76       222  +6   
T43 T37   Preston Topper  Kennesaw State  73   76  73       222  +6   
T18 T37   Austin Fulton  Mississippi State  74   72  76       222  +6   
T18 T40   Nick Willis  Wofford College  74   72  77       223  +7   
T18 T40   Allen Hamilton  Kentucky  73   73  77       223  +7   
T18 T42   Rishi Kejriwal  Rice  76   70  78       224  +8   
T56 T42   Ward Wilkinson  Navy  77   76  71       224  +8   
T49 T42   Charlie Musto  Navy  80   71  73       224  +8   

T56 T42   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  76   77  71       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T42   Michael Baker  Richmond  72   75  77       224  +8   
48 T42   Cole Harris  Cincinnati  76   74  74       224  +8   

T49 T42   Thomas Regan  North Alabama  79   72  73       224  +8   
T36 T42   Ryan Hines  Kennesaw State  79   69  76       224  +8   
T51 T50   Harrison Hineline  Rice  79   73  73       225  +9   
T36 T50   Walker Simas  Wofford College  74   74  77       225  +9   
T43 T50   Dean Naime  Davidson College  74   75  76       225  +9   
T51 T50   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  79   73  73       225  +9   
T43 T50   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  77   72  76       225  +9   
T43 T55   Brian Garrett  Davidson College  78   71  78       227  +11   
T51 T55   Matt Liston  Kentucky  77   75  75       227  +11   
T51 T57   Henry Augenstein  Wofford College  76   76  76       228  +12   
T56 T57   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  79   74  75       228  +12   
T64 T57   Cooper Parks  Kentucky  79   75  74       228  +12   
T56 T57   Jackson Wedgeworth  North Alabama  76   77  75       228  +12   
T64 T61   Campbell Gibson  Rice  77   77  75       229  +13   
T66 T61   Stuart Fuller  Wofford College  82   73  74       229  +13   
T66 T63   William Wann *  Mississippi State  78   77  75       230  +14   
T70 T63   Thomas Garbee  Navy  77   79  74       230  +14   
T56 T63   Ike Alexander  North Alabama  75   78  77       230  +14   
73 66   Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State  78   80  73       231  +15   

T70 67   Michael Brennan  Navy  76   80  76       232  +16   
T56 68   Karl-Filip Einarsson  North Alabama  78   75  80       233  +17   
T51 69   Ben Cooper  Richmond  80   72  82       234  +18   
T66 70   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  80   75  81       236  +20   
T66 71   Lou Baker  Richmond  84   71  82       237  +21   
T70 72   Jacob Hatter *  South Alabama  77   79  82       238  +22   
74 73   Spencer Arnold *  South Alabama  82   81  78       241  +25   
75 74   Drew Giacchetto *  Indiana  89   77  83       249  +33   

T56 -    Alex Ross  Davidson College  75   78  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Mississippi State 286 278 281 845

1 Ford Clegg (3) 71 68 67 206

2 Garrett Johnson (2) 71 66 70 207

T14 Hunter Logan (4) 71 72 74 217

T16 Peng Pichaikool (1) 73 75 70 218

T37 Austin Fulton (5) 74 72 76 222

2 Arkansas State 288 290 281 859

3 Julien Sale (2) 71 72 66 209

T4 Jack Madden (4) 71 72 69 212

T16 Luka Naglic (3) 74 71 73 218

T24 Adam Thorp (5) 72 75 73 220

66 Zan Luka Stirn (1) 78 80 73 231

3 Indiana 289 290 284 863

T9 Brock Ochsenreiter (1) 73 73 70 216

T9 Ethan Shepherd (3) 77 66 73 216

T24 Jack Sparrow (4) 73 74 73 220

T29 Mitch Davis (2) 72 81 68 221

T29 Harry Reynolds (5) 71 77 73 221

4 Kennesaw State 291 288 289 868

T9 Brady Keran (3) 73 73 70 216

T14 Connor Coffee (5) 74 71 72 217

T24 Brock Healy (4) 71 75 74 220

T37 Preston Topper (1) 73 76 73 222

T42 Ryan Hines (2) 79 69 76 224

5 Cincinnati 291 294 286 871

T6 Sam Jean (1) 73 71 71 215

T6 Clay Amlung (3) 66 79 70 215

T42 Mason Lenhart (2) 76 77 71 224

T42 Cole Harris (5) 76 74 74 224

T50 Nicolas Osterburg (4) 77 72 76 225

6 South Alabama 301 284 287 872

T6 Yannick Schuetz (1) 74 70 71 215

T9 Rasmus Karlsson (2) 73 73 70 216

T24 Mathias Lorentzen (5) 78 69 73 220

T29 Jacob LeCroy (3) 76 72 73 221

T50 Jordan Plunkett (4) 79 73 73 225

7 Kentucky 296 290 296 882

T9 Garrett Wood (3) 71 70 75 216

T19 Alex Goff (2) 75 72 72 219

T40 Allen Hamilton (1) 73 73 77 223

T55 Matt Liston (5) 77 75 75 227

T57 Cooper Parks (4) 79 75 74 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Rice 298 294 292 884

T19 Nick Duggan (2) 72 75 72 219

T29 Jake Benson (1) 73 76 72 221

T42 Rishi Kejriwal (3) 76 70 78 224

T50 Harrison Hineline (4) 79 73 73 225

T61 Campbell Gibson (5) 77 77 75 229

9 Wofford College 298 289 302 889

T19 Matthew Copeland (3) 74 70 75 219

T40 Nick Willis (2) 74 72 77 223

T50 Walker Simas (1) 74 74 77 225

T57 Henry Augenstein (5) 76 76 76 228

T61 Stuart Fuller (4) 82 73 74 229

10 Richmond 293 292 307 892

T16 Michael Childress (4) 69 74 75 218

T29 Andrew Sciarretta (3) 72 76 73 221

T42 Michael Baker (5) 72 75 77 224

69 Ben Cooper (2) 80 72 82 234

71 Lou Baker (1) 84 71 82 237

11 Navy 303 299 292 894

T24 Chad Deegan (5) 73 73 74 220

T42 Charlie Musto (2) 80 71 73 224

T42 Ward Wilkinson (3) 77 76 71 224

T63 Thomas Garbee (1) 77 79 74 230

67 Michael Brennan (4) 76 80 76 232

12 North Alabama 301 297 299 897

T19 Cedric Otten (3) 72 73 74 219

T42 Thomas Regan (4) 79 72 73 224

T57 Jackson Wedgeworth (1) 76 77 75 228

T63 Ike Alexander (5) 75 78 77 230

68 Karl-Filip Einarsson (2) 78 75 80 233

13 Davidson College 306 295 310 911

T50 Dean Naime (2) 74 75 76 225

T55 Brian Garrett (3) 78 71 78 227

T57 Viraj Garewal (4) 79 74 75 228

70 Clayton Tribus (5) 80 75 81 236

75 Alex Ross (1) 75 78 0 153
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Dawson Atkinson (South Alabama) 70 70 72 212

T19 Jay Kirchdorfer (Kentucky) 73 74 72 219

T29 Thomas Bockholt (Rice ) 73 71 77 221

T29 Jacob Cook (Kentucky) 75 72 74 221

T29 Benjamin Nelson (Mississippi State) 79 69 73 221

T37 Joey McCarthy (Cincinnati) 77 69 76 222

T63 William Wann (Mississippi State) 78 77 75 230

72 Jacob Hatter (South Alabama) 77 79 82 238

73 Spencer Arnold (South Alabama) 82 81 78 241

74 Drew Giacchetto (Indiana ) 89 77 83 249
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Keran Kennesaw S 2.83 -2 
J. Wedgeworth N. Alabama 2.83 -2 
M. Lorentzen So Alabama 2.92 -1 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 2.92 -1 
C. Coffee Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
H. Augenstein Wofford 3.00 E 
F. Clegg Miss St 3.00 E 
B. Healy Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
J. McCarthy Cincy 3.00 E 
A. Thorp Ark. St. 3.00 E 
J. Sale Ark. St. 3.00 E 
C. Tribus Davidson 3.08 +1 
R. Hines Kennesaw S 3.08 +1 
J. Kirchdorfer Kentucky 3.08 +1 
J. Sparrow Indiana 3.08 +1 
M. Davis Indiana 3.08 +1 
C. Amlung Cincy 3.08 +1 
E. Shepherd Indiana 3.08 +1 
B. Ochsenreiter Indiana 3.08 +1 
M. Liston Kentucky 3.08 +1 
L. Baker Richmond 3.08 +1 
I. Alexander N. Alabama 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 3.77 -7 
G. Johnson Miss St 3.83 -5 
B. Ochsenreiter Indiana 3.87 -4 
E. Shepherd Indiana 3.90 -3 
S. Jean Cincy 3.90 -3 
F. Clegg Miss St 3.93 -2 
J. Sale Ark. St. 3.93 -2 
G. Wood Kentucky 3.93 -2 
P. Pichaikool Miss St 3.93 -2 
C. Amlung Cincy 3.97 -1 
H. Logan Miss St 4.00 E 
M. Copeland Wofford 4.00 E 
J. Kirchdorfer Kentucky 4.03 +1 
J. Madden Ark. St. 4.03 +1 
C. Otten N. Alabama 4.03 +1 
T. Bockholt Rice 4.07 +2 
D. Atkinson So Alabama 4.07 +2 
A. Sciarretta Richmond 4.07 +2 
A. Fulton Miss St 4.10 +3 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 4.10 +3 
A. Thorp Ark. St. 4.10 +3 
P. Topper Kennesaw S 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Atkinson So Alabama 4.17 -10 
F. Clegg Miss St 4.33 -8 
H. Reynolds Indiana 4.42 -7 
J. Madden Ark. St. 4.42 -7 
G. Johnson Miss St 4.42 -7 
T. Garbee Navy 4.58 -5 
N. Willis Wofford 4.58 -5 
A. Goff Kentucky 4.58 -5 
J. Sale Ark. St. 4.58 -5 
M. Childress Richmond 4.58 -5 
J. Sparrow Indiana 4.58 -5 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 4.67 -4 
B. Nelson Miss St 4.67 -4 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 4.67 -4 
M. Copeland Wofford 4.67 -4 
C. Harris Cincy 4.67 -4 
H. Logan Miss St 4.67 -4 
C. Coffee Kennesaw S 4.67 -4 
W. Simas Wofford 4.67 -4 
J. Benson Rice 4.67 -4 
B. Keran Kennesaw S 4.67 -4 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
D. Atkinson So Alabama 3
J. Madden Ark. St. 1
H. Logan Miss St 1
M. Lorentzen So Alabama 1
C. Otten N. Alabama 1
R. Kejriwal Rice 1
B. Keran Kennesaw S 1
H. Augenstein Wofford 1
C. Musto Navy 1
C. Tribus Davidson 1

Birdies 
B. Ochsenreiter Indiana 14
G. Johnson Miss St 14
F. Clegg Miss St 14
J. Sparrow Indiana 14
M. Davis Indiana 13
M. Childress Richmond 13
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 13
A. Sciarretta Richmond 12
C. Coffee Kennesaw S 12
R. Karlsson So Alabama 12
E. Shepherd Indiana 12
J. Madden Ark. St. 12
A. Thorp Ark. St. 11
B. Healy Kennesaw S 11
H. Reynolds Indiana 11
J. Sale Ark. St. 11
B. Keran Kennesaw S 11
N. Duggan Rice 11
W. Simas Wofford 10
J. Benson Rice 10
S. Jean Cincy 10
H. Hineline Rice 10

Pars 
P. Pichaikool Miss St 41
C. Amlung Cincy 40
G. Wood Kentucky 40
J. Sale Ark. St. 39
M. Copeland Wofford 38
H. Logan Miss St 38
L. Naglic Ark. St. 37
N. Osterburg Cincy 37
A. Hamilton Kentucky 37
F. Clegg Miss St 36
S. Jean Cincy 35
T. Bockholt Rice 35
J. Kirchdorfer Kentucky 35
C. Deegan Navy 35
J. Cook Kentucky 35
G. Johnson Miss St 35
J. LeCroy So Alabama 35
T. Regan N. Alabama 35
R. Hines Kennesaw S 34
J. Plunkett So Alabama 34
B. Nelson Miss St 34
C. Musto Navy 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Steelwood Gold Tees 75.21 75

2 Steelwood Gold Tees 73.64 75

3 Steelwood Gold Tees 74.12 74

 

Total Average Scores
Steelwood Gold Tees 74.33 224

 

Steelwood Country Club: Steelwood Gold Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444     13 46 14   1 

2 3 216     6 45 21 2   

3 4 355     17 45 11 1   

4 5 606     13 41 15 4 1 

5 4 316     9 53 9 3   

6 3 197     9 55 6 3 1 

7 4 456     5 41 24 4   

8 4 423     2 37 31 4   

9 5 516   3 33 34 4     

10 5 542     23 37 10 4   

11 4 427     9 47 15 3   

12 3 176     3 56 14 1   

13 4 488     7 37 23 4 3 

14 4 394     17 45 10 1 1 

15 4 435     7 53 13 1   

16 4 359     7 44 20 3   

17 3 211     2 48 22 2   

18 5 535   2 30 31 7 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 423 +0.50 

13 4 488 +0.45 

7 4 456 +0.36 

17 3 211 +0.32 

16 4 359 +0.26 

2 3 216 +0.26 

12 3 176 +0.18 

4 5 606 +0.18 

11 4 427 +0.16 

15 4 435 +0.11 

6 3 197 +0.08 

5 4 316 +0.08 

1 4 444 +0.05 

14 4 394 -0.03 

3 4 355 -0.05 

10 5 542 -0.07 

18 5 535 -0.24 

9 5 516 -0.47 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 435 +0.51 

13 4 488 +0.47 

6 3 197 +0.43 

8 4 423 +0.43 

1 4 444 +0.39 

2 3 216 +0.33 

17 3 211 +0.32 

11 4 427 +0.25 

4 5 606 +0.24 

14 4 394 +0.19 

7 4 456 +0.13 

12 3 176 +0.12 

5 4 316 +0.07 

3 4 355 +0.03 

16 4 359 -0.07 

10 5 542 -0.17 

9 5 516 -0.21 

18 5 535 -0.23 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 216 +0.37 

1 4 444 +0.36 

8 4 423 +0.28 

11 4 427 +0.28 

6 3 197 +0.27 

4 5 606 +0.25 

15 4 435 +0.25 

17 3 211 +0.23 

13 4 488 +0.20 

14 4 394 +0.12 

7 4 456 +0.04 

12 3 176 +0.01 

10 5 542 -0.05 

16 4 359 -0.08 

3 4 355 -0.11 

5 4 316 -0.20 

9 5 516 -0.25 

18 5 535 -0.33 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 423 +0.50 

13 4 488 +0.45 

7 4 456 +0.36 

17 3 211 +0.32 

16 4 359 +0.26 

2 3 216 +0.26 

12 3 176 +0.18 

4 5 606 +0.18 

11 4 427 +0.16 

15 4 435 +0.11 

6 3 197 +0.08 

5 4 316 +0.08 

1 4 444 +0.05 

14 4 394 -0.03 

3 4 355 -0.05 

10 5 542 -0.07 

18 5 535 -0.24 

9 5 516 -0.47 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444     22 129 65 7 1 

2 3 216     20 125 67 11 1 

3 4 355     45 147 29 3   

4 5 606     27 141 42 9 5 

5 4 316   1 55 123 38 6 1 

6 3 197     22 138 51 11 2 

7 4 456     23 146 47 8   

8 4 423     13 126 72 8 5 

9 5 516   5 81 120 15 3   

10 5 542     78 102 34 8 2 

11 4 427     23 137 53 11   

12 3 176     17 169 36 2   

13 4 488     15 128 67 11 3 

14 4 394     36 141 41 3 3 

15 4 435     16 133 69 6   

16 4 359     48 127 42 7   

17 3 211   1 12 138 67 6   

18 5 535   5 85 104 26 3 1 
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Steelwood Collegiate Inv.
Steelwood Country Club

Loxley, AL 
Steelwood Gold Tees 
Dates: Oct 26 - Oct 27 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18990&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

